
From: Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawnda <jbailey@aging.sc.gov>

Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>
Burton, Kenneth <krburton@aging.sc.gov>
Cleeton, Lorraine <lcleeton@aging.sc.gov> 
Deas-Johnson, Victoria <vdjohnson@aging.sc.gov> 
Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>
Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
Eskew, Sandra <seskew@aging.sc.gov>
Ford, Elizabeth <meford@aging.sc.gov>
Grant, Pamela <grantp@aging.sc.gov>
Hightower, Kay <khightower@aging.sc.gov>
Hightower, Paula <hightowr@aging.sc.gov>
Hopkins, Pierce <phopkins@aging.sc.gov>
Jones, Sherhonda <sjones@aging.sc.gov>
Keller, Tammy <tkeller@aging.sc.gov>
Kelly, LaWandra <lkelly@aging.sc.gov>
Lovelace, Jessica <jlovelace@aging.sc.gov>
McDonald, Gloria M. <gmmcdonald@aging.sc.gov> 
Morris, Steve <smorris@aging.sc.gov>
Newman, Jordan <jnewman@aging.sc.gov>
Page, Hank <hpage@aging.sc.gov>
Patton, Maria <mpatton@aging.sc.gov>
Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>
Reception, Aging Office <receptionAging@aging.sc.gov> 
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
Schmidt, Alex <aschmidt@aging.sc.gov>
Shavo, Katherine <kshavo@aging.sc.gov>
Simmons, Courtney <csimmons@aging.sc.gov>
Turner, Sonya <sturner@aging.sc.gov>
Stalzer, Brenda <Bstalzer@aging.sc.gov>
Strong, Crystal <cstrong@aging.sc.gov>
Valentin, Angela <avalentin@aging.sc.gov>
Van Cleave, Jennifer <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov> 
Walker, Emily <EWalker@aging.sc.gov>
Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>
Wingfield, Paula <pwingfield@aging.sc.gov>
Witzigman, Loriann <lwitzigman@aging.sc.gov>
Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>
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Zavoras, Catherine <cZavoras@aging.sc.gov> 
Date: 2/1/2017 3:50:56 PM

Subject: FW: Lowcountry AAA Phone Number update

Please see the email from the Lowcountry AAA regarding phone number changes. Any number with a 726 prefix is
changing as of today.

Gerry Dickinson
Policy Manager
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9867, Fax 803-734-9886
gdickinson@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

From: Hank Amundson [mailto:HAmundson@lowcountrycog.org]
Sent: Wednesday, February 01, 2017 3:43 PM
To: Aging, PSA Help; Finance Help, Aging
Cc: Dickinson, Gerry; Newman, Jordan
Subject: Lowcountry AAA Phone Number update

Hello all at LGOA,

We have installed a new phone system and all calls should be forwarded to the following numbers:
877-846-8148 or 843-473-3991
These numbers rings to all phones in the Aging Department.

Ombudsman calls should go to:
843-473-3955
This only rings at the Ombudsman's desk.

843-726-5536 will become inactive on February 10, 2017

All staff have direct numbers as well. Program managers will receive them this week. Mine is below. 
But the 843-473-3991 and 877-846-8148 will reach us all.

Please confirm the changing of this in your system as most transferred calls, as of today, come to the 726 number and 
we do not want to have seniors in need slip through the cracks.

All the best,

Hank Amundson -  Area Agency on Aging Director
HAmundson@lowcountrycog.org
843-473-3959-Direct
843-726-5165-fax
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